CAT&DOG RECOVERY AND BUILD
SUPPORT LIQUID

Brings “fast return” or “pain - free” living due to illness, injury, genetic predisposition,
or as the result of aging. Is appropriate in creation, improve and strengthen bones,
muscles and connective fissues, prevents injury, reduces pain, inflammation and
spasms. Increases endurance and flexibility, improves breathing and also improves
coat strength and sheen.

Add the recommended daily amount to your pet’s regular feed.

Composition
Additives

Hydrolized Chicken
Collagen Peptides

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Vitamin A

Vitamin B12

Ferrous Sulphate
Calcium Carbonate
Dicalcium Phasphate
Magnesium Hyroxide
Zinch Sulphate
Copper Sulphate
Potassium lodide
Hyaluronic Acid
Manganese Suplhate

L- Methionine
L-Lysine

Selenium Selenite

(per 1 )

20 mg

12 mg
101U
131U
0,001 mg
20 mg
32 mg
10 mg

2 mg

10 mg
10 mg
10 mg

6 mg
0,300 mg
1 mg

1 mg

15 mg

Pet Weight Daily Use
0-10 kg 3 ml
5-15 kg 4 ml
15-30 kg 5 mi
30 < kg 7 mi

Analytical Constituents

Protein %0,6
Qil %0.2
Crude Fiber %0.8
Raw Ash %0.15
Moisture %98,5




