CAT&DOG RECOVERY AND BUILD SUPPORT LIQUID

Kedi & Köpekler iyileşme Ve Destek Sıvısı

Brings "fast return" or "pain - free" living due to illness, injury, genetic predisposition, or as the result of aging. Is appropriate in creation, improve and strengthen bones, muscles and connective tissues, prevents injury, reduces pain, inflammation and spasms. Increases endurance and flexibility, improves breathing and also improves coat strength and sheen.

Hastalık, yaralanma, genetik yatkınlık veya yaşlanma sonucu "hızlı dönüş" veya "ağrısız" yaşam sağlar. Kemik, kas ve bağ dokularını iyileştirmeye ve güçlendirmeye destek olur, yaralanmaları önlemeye, ağrı, iltihaplanma ve spazmları azaltmaya destek sağlar. Dayanıklılığı ve esnekliği artırarak, nefes almayı iyileştirir ve aynı zamanda tüy dayanıklılığını ve parlaklığını artırmaya yardımcıdır.

Add the recommended daily amount to your pet's regular feed

Aşağıdaki tabloda belirtilen şekilde doğrudan ağız yoluyla veya kedi ve köpeğinizir mamasına ve suyuna ilave edilerek kullanılır.

mamasına ve soyona nave edilerek konamır.	
Composition Bileşenler	
Additives Katkı Maddeleri	(per 1 lt) — (Her 1 lt)
Hydrolized Chicken Collagen Peptides	20 mg
Vitamin C	12 mg
Vitamin E	10 IU
Vitamin A	13 IU
Vitamin B12	0,001 mg
Ferrous Sulphate	20 mg
Calcium Carbonate	32 mg
Dicalcium Phasphate	10 mg
Magnesium Hyroxide	2 mg
Zinch Sulphate	10 mg
Copper Sulphate	10 mg
Potassium lodide	10 mg
Hyaluronic Acid	6 mg
Manganese Suplhate	0,300 mg
L- Methionine	1 mg
L-Lysine	1 mg
Selenium Selenite	15 mg

	anda tüy dayanıklılığını
egular feed. z yoluyla veya kedi ve	köpeğinizin
Pet Weight Evcil Hayvan Ağırlığı	Daily Use Günlük kullanım Miktarı
0-10 kg	3 ml
5-15 kg	4 ml
15-30 kg	5 ml
30 < kg	7 ml
Analytical Constituents Analitik Bileşenler	
Protein	%0,6
Oil	%0.2
Crude Fiber	%0.8
Raw Ash	%0.15
Moisture	%98,5
国际企业	
	THE RESERVE AND A SHARE WAS A

